
Boss Couplings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

85DPL108

LP-Boss Male Stems

Boss Male Stems

* tubular steel 
Use with Boss clamps on pages 88 and 89
For safety tags and safety tape see page 507

Boss Hose Menders

Boss Spud x Hose

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

1"
1"

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
3/4"
1"

Steel Bar Stock
Price/EPart #

25
50
25
25

100
25
25
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

$7.30
5.75
6.80
6.50
5.10
9.30
6.50
6.50
5.40

14.20
12.25

8.30
18.65
18.60
12.25

Pkg
Qty

MS4X2
MSA
MSB
MS6X4
MSC
MS6X8
MS8X4
MS8X6
MS1
MS8X12
MS12X8
MS6
MS12X16
MS16X12
MS11

Hose x NPT
Size

Beveled End
Size Part # Price/E
2"
3"

$51.40
101.00

LPB26
LPB36

Unplated Steel

Collars to engage grip fingers of Boss clamps
¾" - 3" plated iron; ½" plated steel

GH1311
GH2826

1"
2"

Size Part #
$32.25

69.20

Price/E
Polymer Seat

1 tubular steel
2 Schedule 80 stems meet NFPA 58

Iron
Price/E

Size
Part #

---
---
---
20
20
10
5
5
2

---
---
---

$18.75
20.45
28.70
53.80
72.35

127.40

Pkg
Qty

---
---
---
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3" 
4"

---
---
---
MS16
MS21
MS26
MS31
MS36
MS46

Price/E
Size

Part #
$60.50

60.65
61.30

118.45
119.50
124.65
230.00
212.00
350.00

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3" 
4"

316 Stainless Steel

RMS1
RMS6
RMS11
RMS16
RMS21
RMS26
RMS31
RLP36 *
RLP46 *

Price/E
Size

Part #
---
3/4" 
1" 
1-1/4" 
1-1/2" 
2" 
---
3" 
---

---
BMS6
BMS11
BMS16
BMS21
BMS26
---
BMS36
---

---
$28.85

45.35
61.55
77.25

117.40
---

283.25
---

Brass

Male NPT End
Size

Part # Price/E
1¼"
1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"
6"

$55.00
52.20
44.90

110.00
110.25
140.00
299.50

LP16
LP21
LP26
LP31
LP36
LP46
LP66

Plated Steel

---
---
---
---

$212.00
350.00

---

---
---
---
---
RLP36 1

RLP46 1

---

316 Stainless

$58.90
59.50
62.15

---
---
---
---

LP16-80 2

LP21-80 2

LP26-80 2

---
---
---
---

Plated Carbon Steel
Part # Price/E Part # Price/E

$8.20
15.20
24.90
16.65

M1
M6
M11
M16

Size Part # Price/E
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"

Size Part # Price/E
1½"
2"
2½"
3"

M21
M26
M31
M36

$16.65
28.30
52.10
58.85

pages076-090.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:55 AM85


