

## **Boss Male Stems**







Hose	NPT	Steel Bar	Stock	Pkg
Hose x	`Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty
1/4" >	( 1/8"	MS4X2	\$7.30	25
1/4" x	( 1/4"	MSA	5.75	50
1/4" >	3/8"	MSB	6.80	25
3/8" >	( 1/4"	MS6X4	6.50	25
3/8" x	3/8"	MSC	5.10	100
3/8" >	( 1/2"	MS6X8	9.30	25
1/2" x	( 1/4"	MS8X4	6.50	25
1/2" x	3/8"	MS8X6	6.50	50
1/2" x	( 1/2"	MS1	5.40	25
1/2" x	3/4"	MS8X12	14.20	25
3/4" >	(1/2"	MS12X8	12.25	25
3/4" >	3/4"	MS6	8.30	25
3/4" x	(1"	MS12X16	18.65	25
1" >	3/4"	MS16X12	18.60	25
1" >	(1"	MS11	12.25	25

Size	Iron		Pkg	Size	316 Stainless Steel		Size	Brass	
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty	3126	Part #	Price/E	SIZE	Part #	Price/E
				1/2"	RMS1	\$60.50			
				3/4"	RMS6	60.65	3/4"	BMS6	\$28.85
				1"	RMS11	61.30	1"	BMS11	45.35
1-1/4"	MS16	\$18.75	20	1-1/4"	RMS16	118.45	1-1/4"	BMS16	61.55
1-1/2"	MS21	20.45	20	1-1/2"	RMS21	119.50	1-1/2"	BMS21	77.25
2"	MS26	28.70	10	2"	RMS26	124.65	2"	BMS26	117.40
2-1/2"	MS31	53.80	5	2-1/2"	RMS31	230.00			
3"	MS36	72.35	5	3"	RLP36 *	212.00	3"	BMS36	283.25
4"	MS46	127.40	2	4"	RLP46 *	350.00			
		-			-	•			

<sup>\*</sup> tubular steel

Use with Boss clamps on pages 88 and 89 For safety tags and safety tape see page 507

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

## **LP-Boss Male Stems**

### Male NPT End

Size	Plated Steel		316 Stainless		Plated Carbon Steel	
OIZE	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
11/4"	LP16	\$55.00			LP16-80 <sup>2</sup>	\$58.90
1½"	LP21	52.20			LP21-80 <sup>2</sup>	59.50
2"	LP26	44.90			LP26-80 <sup>2</sup>	62.15
21/2"	LP31	110.00				
3"	LP36	110.25	RLP36 <sup>1</sup>	\$212.00		
4"	LP46	140.00	RLP46 <sup>1</sup>	350.00		
6"	LP66	299.50				
1 tubula	r steel					



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Schedule 80 stems meet NFPA 58

#### **Beveled End**

Size	Unplated Steel			
Size	Part #	Price/E		
2"	LPB26	\$51.40		
3"	LPB36	101.00		



## **Boss Hose Menders**

Collars to engage grip fingers of Boss clamps

3/4" - 3" plated iron; 1/2" plated steel

Size	Part #	Price/E	Size	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	M 1	\$8.20	1½"	M21	\$16.65
3/4"	М6	15.20	2"	M26	28.30
1"	M11	24.90	21/2"	M31	52.10
11/4"	M16	16.65	3"	M36	58.85



# **Boss Spud x Hose**

Size	Polymer Seat	
Size	Part #	Price/E
1"	GH1311	\$32.25
2"	GH2826	69.20



DPL108 85





